A true Revolution
in the world of
Gyratory Compaction
CONSTRUCTION
MATERIALS
 TESTING
 → To evaluate the mix

compare different mixes for Mix Design purposes.
6   —  FULLY ELECTROMECHANICAL GYRATORY COMPACTOR, NO AIR REQUIRED
Ordering Information
Main System
54-C20C02 Galileo Concrete fully Electromechanical Gyratory Compactor
Includes 100mm dia., mold and manual extruder.
230 V, 50/60Hz, 1ph.
54-C20C04 Same as above but working at 110 V, 60 Hz, 1 Ph
Ugrading Options (To be specified at time of order)
54-C20C02/UP1 Shear measurement system.
54-C20C02/UP2 Integrated electromechanical extruder.
54-C20C02/UP3 Electronic balance 30 kg cap. x 1 g to weight the sample.
54-C20C02/UP4 Upgrading for the motorized regulation of the gyratory angle
Accessories
50-C20C02/2
Accessories to compact dia 150 mm
specimens. Mould not included.
78-PV0250/2
Cylinder mold, 150 mm diameter.
Complete with top and bottom plates.
78-PV0250/3
Distance plate, 150 mm
diameter, 50mm high, for
preparing short samples.
54-C20C02/SW  PC Software
Spares
54-C20C02/1
Cylinder mold, 100 mm dia., complete
with top and bottom plates.